Arlingcon, Virgina

DRAFT BEER

20 oz Guinness | 4.3%
Smithwick's | 4.5%

Harp Lager | 5%

Magner's Irish Cider | 4.5%
Miller Lite | 4.2%

Four Courts Lager | 4%
Yuengling Lager | 4.5%
Modelo Especial | 4.4%
Alogash White | 5.2%
Sierra Celebration Ale | 6.8%
Blue Moon | 5.4%
Heineken | 5%

Solace Suns Out IPA | 4.7%
Sierra Nevada Hazy | 6.7%
Bell's Two Hearted IPA | 7%
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BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Corona

Stella Artois
Strongbow Cider
Heineken Silver
White Claw Seltzer
Truly Lemonade
High Noon Seltzer
Sierra Nevada Sour
Heineken 0.0%
Guinness Zero
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE 13 FOUR COURTS NEGRONI 14
Jameson Gunpowder Gin
Fresh Cream Campari
Sweet Vermouth

PB&J IRISH COFFEE 14

Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey MAKE IT A SBAGLIATO 14

Chambord (with prosecco)
OR
SPICED APPLE MARGARITA 13 A BOULVARDIER 14
Reposado Tequila (with Bulleit Bourbon)
Apple Cider
Honey LIMERICK MANHATTAN 14

Jameson Black Barrel

INTERNATIONAL MULE 13 Sweet Vermouth

Tito’s Handmade Vodka Luxardo Chery
Goslings Ginger Beer
Lime Juice
RED WINES WHITE WINES
PORTLANDIA PINOR NOIR 13/52 BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO 11/44
Willamette Valley, Oregon Alto Adige, ltaly
DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC 12/48 VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC 13/52
Mendoza, Argentina Malborough, New Zeland
HERDSMAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 14/56 CHALK HILL CHARDONAY 13/52
Dunningan Hills, California Sonoma, California
CANNOBALL MERLOT 12/48 FLEURS DE PRAIRIE ROSE 11/44

Sonoma, California Provence. France



AMERICAN BOURBON AND WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon 10
Bulleit Rye 10
Maker's Mark 10
Old Forester 10
Basil Hayden 11
Basil Hayden Toast 15
Woodford Reserve 11
Knob Creek 12
Weller Wheated 14
Pinhook Bourbon 16
Michter's Whiskey 19
Eagle Rare 10yr 20
Whistle Pig Rye 20
Angel's Envy Bourbon 19
Angel's Envy Rye 24
Blanton's Single Barrel 23
Blanton's Gold Edition 32
Booker's "Storytellers" 38
George Dickel 17yr 60

SCAN HERE FOR OUR
WEBSITE & MORE
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IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Paddy's

Old Bushmill's
Tullomore Dew
Black Bush

Powers

Writer's Tears

The Quiet Man

Roe & Co

Teeling

Dubliner

Jameson Cold Brew
Jameson Stout
Jameson IPA
Jaomeson Orange
Jameson Blk. Barrel
Irishman

Dead Rabbit
Connemara

Red Breast 12yr
Green Spot

Gold Spot
Middleton Rare 2021

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

SCOTCH

Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivit 12yr
Aberlour 12yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Talisker 10yr
Bowmore 12yr
Macallan 12yr
Balvenie 12yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Hibiki Japanese
Johnny Walker Blue

10
12
12
12
13
14
16
16
17
20
21
35
58




